
Dahl Vantaa
Robert Huberin tie 5
01510 Vantaa
Tel +358 20 759 4200
from 4 pm to 6 pm tel. +358 40 146 1264
forename.surname@dahl.fi
Open mon-fri from 6:30 to 6:00 pm.

Contacts

Juhana Kankaanpää
Area Sales Director, Southern
Finland
juhana.kankaanpaa@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4257
Tel +358 40 547 5746

Elmo Hongisto
Sales Manager
elmo.hongisto@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4253

Anu Syrjälä
Office Coordinator
anu.syrjala@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4267

Jari Haavisto
Senior Advisor, infra
jari.haavisto@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 682 4644

Vantaa pick-up service

Ismo Katila
ismo.katila@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4200

Jarmo Pääkkönen
jarmo.paakkonen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4200

Sampsa Selenius
sampsa.selenius@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4148
Tel +358 40 545 9863

Sergei Tanska
sergei.tanska@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4200



HVAC sales

Juha Järvinen
Customer Relationship
Manager, HVAC and Industrial
Sales
juha.jarvinen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4231

Sami Andersson
sami.andersson@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4277

Jukka Nyman
jukka.nyman@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4111

Marko Ohtonen
marko.ohtonen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4271

Mikko Paananen
mikko.paananen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4265

Jukka Paasela
jukka.paasela@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4222

Tero Palo
tero.palo@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4216

Mika Säkkinen
mika.sakkinen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4239

Juha Tihveräinen
juha.tihverainen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4232

Jarmo Voutilainen
jarmo.voutilainen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4215

Air-conditioning sales

Gösta Madsen
Sales Manager, Ventilation and
isolation functions
gosta.madsen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4263

Jani Niemi
Customer Relationship
Manager, Ventilation products
jani.niemi@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4274

Julia Bäck
Ventilation Sales
julia.back@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4279



Key Account Sales

Joonas Heinonen
Key Account Manager
joonas.heinonen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4146

Emil Nordman
HVAC Sales, Key Account
Sales
emil.nordman@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4143

Industrial sales

Juha Järvinen
Customer Relationship
Manager, HVAC and Industrial
Sales
juha.jarvinen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4231

Mika Rämö
Industrial Sales
mika.ramo@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4230

Olli Widing
Industrial Sales
olli.widing@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4452

Logistics

Teemu Tuomainen
Logistics Director
teemu.tuomainen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 46 922 6125

Vantaan jakelukeskus (varasto)

Jani Virta
Warehouse Manager
jani.virta@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 8220 790

Mikael Blom
Transportation & Customer
Service Manager
mikael.blom@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 823 4052

Vantaa varaston
palvelupiste
Customer service open 7-16
palvelupiste.vantaa@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4250

Tavaran vastaanotto
avoinna arkisin klo 7-
15



Material certificate / certificates

Heidi Åström
material certificates
certificates@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 6183 952
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